
September 2010 - Diggers Rest

Day Date WhD Comments

Temp 

Min °C

Temp Max 

°C

Rain 

mm

Evap 

mm

Sun 

hours Temp °C Cloud 8th hPa Temp °C 8th hPa

Tuesday 7/09/2010 4825 Commissioned 4.5 14.3 6.6 2.6 5.3 9.3 7 1027.6 12.8 5 1025.5

Wednesday 8/09/2010 1332 Work on line 2 16.2 0 1.8 8.1 10.2 7 1025.4 14.9 6 1020

Thursday 9/09/2010 5508 10 16.1 0 5.4 5.8 11.5 6 1011 15.8 5 1006.2

Friday 10/09/2010 4672 6.8 14.8 1.6 3.6 5.4 12.4 7 1002.2 10.4 7 1006.5

Saturday 11/09/2010 5225 5.4 16.7 2.6 2.6 6 11.7 6 1018.2 15.6 7 1017.6

Sunday 12/09/2010 3632 7.2 16.5 0 3.4 3.2 11.4 7 1020.2 15.3 7 1015.2

Monday 13/09/2010 2861 8.5 14.5 0 2.2 2 12.9 7 1015.7 13.6 7 1015.9

Tuesday 14/09/2010 8367 1.9 13.6 0 1.8 10.1 10.1 1 1017.4 12.9 2 1014.1

Wednesday 15/09/2010 5561 5.8 14.8 0 3.2 4.6 11.6 3 1014.8 10.8 7 1014.7

Thursday 16/09/2010 5299 6.2 13.6 1.2 3.4 6.8 10.2 5 1018.7 11.3 7 1018.2

Friday 17/09/2010 3053 7 13.3 0 4 0.4 10.1 7 1025.2 12.7 7 1023.6

Saturday 18/09/2010 5132 8.8 15.9 0 2.2 2.9 10.4 7 1021.6 13.2 7 1020

Sunday 19/09/2010 5132 7 14.6 1.2 2.2 3.7 10.6 7 1024.8 14.5 7 1022.9

Monday 20/09/2010 3103 8.1 14.8 0 2.4 0 11.3 7 1028.2 13.5 7 1026.7

Tuesday 21/09/2010 2508 9.6 13.1 0 1.8 0 10.7 7 1029.2 12.7 7 1028.4

Wednesday 22/09/2010 4040 5.6 13.6 0 0.8 1.2 12 7 1028.5 12.1 7 1026.8

Thursday 23/09/2010 4978 8.4 14.5 0 1.6 2.1 11 7 1027.5 13.4 7 1025.6

Friday 24/09/2010 5276 7.5 15.6 0 3 3.3 9.4 8 1024.4 15.5 7 1019.1

Saturday 25/09/2010 6060 8.6 18.9 0 2.8 6.5 13.4 7 1015.2 17.2 7 1014.5

Sunday 26/09/2010 7837 6.4 21.2 0 2.8 7.9 11.9 7 1020.8 21.1 1 1015.1

Monday 27/09/2010 3500 11.6 16.7 0 5.2 1 14.4 7 1011.4 11 7 1011.5

Tuesday 28/09/2010 317 Glitch 5.2 13.5 2.4 6.6 7.2 10.9 7 1015.2 10.6 7 1015

Wednesday 29/09/2010 6721 2.9 13 0 3 10.1 8.9 5 1023.7 11.5 6 1023.5

Thursday 30/09/2010 6475 3.6 14.9 0.8 2.4 6.2 10.3 7 1026.6 13.6 7 1024.3

4989.32 excluding 8/9 and 28/9 4.575

Daily 9:00 AM 3:00pm

Melbourne Airport - www.bom.gov.au
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